

JC Contract Item Master - Detail

**Contract: 7900 CECILTON SENIOR VILLAGE
COTTAGES**

<u>PHASE CODE</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>CONTRACT AMOUNT</u>
1001	Mobilization	LS	0.00	0.00	12,581.50
1002	Construction Stakeout	LS	0.00	0.00	26,725.00
1003	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	0.00	0.00	4,000.00
1004	Demo School & Playground	LS	0.00	0.00	21,500.00
1005	Dispose of Fuel Tank	LS	0.00	0.00	9,500.00
2001	Strip Topsoil & Stockpile/Fill	CY	4,380.00	4.70	20,586.00
2002	Strip Topsoil & Stockpile/Fill (LC)	CY	820.00	5.20	4,264.00
2003	Export Topsoil	CY	1,900.00	10.00	19,000.00
2004	Cut and Fill	CY	750.00	9.20	6,900.00
2005	Cut and Fill (LC)	CY	90.00	12.00	1,080.00
2006	Import Borrow	CY	2,730.00	30.00	81,900.00
2007	Import Borrow (LC)	CY	900.00	31.00	27,900.00
3001	Stabilized Construction Entrance	EA	1.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
3002	Silt Fence	LF	1,115.00	1.75	1,951.25
3003	Super Silt Fence	LF	530.00	8.50	4,505.00
3004	Inlet Protection	EA	5.00	250.00	1,250.00
3005	12" Class IV RCP W/ 1 EA FES	LF	17.00	155.00	2,635.00
3006	15" Class IV RCP W/ 4 EA FES	LF	262.00	85.00	22,270.00
3007	15" Class IV RCP W/ 1 EA FES (LC)	LF	128.00	71.00	9,088.00
3008	Yard Inlet	EA	5.00	2,000.00	10,000.00
3009	Yard Inlet (LC)	EA	1.00	2,100.00	2,100.00
3010	Stone Check Dam	EA	1.00	640.00	640.00
3011	Bioretention Areas	SF	3,025.00	17.00	51,425.00
3012	Bioretention Facilities 1 & 2 (LC)	SF	3,000.00	14.00	42,000.00
3013	Class I Rip Rap	SY	25.00	103.00	2,575.00
3014	Class I Rip Rap (LC)	SY	6.00	125.00	750.00
5001	CR-6	TON	1,935.00	34.25	66,273.75
5002	CR-6 (LC)	TON	360.00	30.00	10,800.00
5003	12.5mm for Surface	TON	420.00	84.25	35,385.00
5004	12.5mm for Surface (LC)	TON	110.00	100.00	11,000.00
5005	12.5mm for Base	TON	470.00	84.25	39,597.50
5006	12.5mm for Base (LC)	TON	110.00	100.00	11,000.00
5007	12.5mm for Driveways	TON	100.00	217.50	21,750.00
5008	Walking Trail	SY	500.00	54.60	27,300.00
5009	Pavement Striping	LS	0.00	0.00	1,200.00
5010	Parking Bumpers	EA	16.00	109.00	1,744.00
5011	Parking Bumpers (LC)	EA	14.00	110.00	1,540.00
6001	Bollards (LC)	EA	2.00	900.00	1,800.00
6002	Barrier Curb	LF	104.00	41.00	4,264.00
6003	4" Reinforced Sidewalk & Trash Corrals	SF	4,235.00	4.40	18,634.00
6004	4" Reinforced Sidewalk (LC)	SF	780.00	6.40	4,992.00

JC Contract Item Master - Detail

**Contract: 7900 CECILTON SENIOR VILLAGE
COTTAGES**

<u>PHASE CODE</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>CONTRACT AMOUNT</u>
6005	Truncated Domes	SF	40.00	45.00	1,800.00
6006	7" Driveway Aprons	SF	2,680.00	8.60	23,048.00
6007	Dumpster Pad	SF	240.00	18.65	4,476.00
6008	Sidewalk to Porches	SF	1,000.00	10.00	10,000.00
7001	Topsoil Replacement 6"	CY	1,320.00	24.00	31,680.00
7002	Topsoil Replacement 6" (LC)	CY	280.00	23.00	6,440.00
7003	Curlex	SY	1,140.00	2.40	2,736.00
7004	Curlex (LC)	SY	640.00	2.50	1,600.00
7005	Temporary Seed & Mulch	SY	5,000.00	0.75	3,750.00
7006	Permanent Seed & Mulch	SY	9,700.00	1.00	9,700.00
8001	8" PVC (DR-14) Water Main	LF	798.00	85.00	67,830.00
8002	Hydrant	EA	3.00	9,325.00	27,975.00
8003	Water Services	EA	13.00	4,620.00	60,060.00
8004	8" PVC (SDR-35) Sewer Main	LF	592.00	68.25	40,404.00
8005	Sewer Services	EA	21.00	2,650.00	55,650.00
8006	Precast Manhole	EA	4.00	4,875.00	19,500.00
8007	Type III Barricade	LS	0.00	0.00	3,525.00
8008	Signs	EA	9.00	180.00	1,620.00
8009	Signs (LC)	LS	0.00	0.00	800.00
9001	Allowance - Import Select for Trench Backf	LDS	65.00	400.00	26,000.00
9002	Allowance - Mounted Sign Bases	LS	0.00	0.00	6,000.00
9003	Allowance - Gazebo Footings	LS	0.00	0.00	6,500.00
				Total for Contract 7900 :	1,057,500.00